WEEKLY

Blue Care Elect (PPO):
Blue Choice (POS):
Network Blue (HMO):

BI-WEEKLY

Blue Care Elect (PPO):
Blue Choice (POS):
Network Blue (HMO):

WEEKLY
High Option
Low Option

BI-WEEKLY
High Option
Low Option

LIFE INSURANCE

FY23 HEALTH INSURANCE

Individual
$151.35
$141.08
$130.90

$302.69
$282.14
$261.78

Family
$389.28
$361.22
$336.65

$778.55
$722.43
$673.28

FY23 DENTAL INSURANCE

Individual
$11.02
$6.00

Individual
$22.04
$12.00

WEEKLY
$5.00 PER MONTH $2.50

Family
$28.49
$15.36

Family
$56.98
$30.72

BI-WEEKLY
PER PAY PERIOD





