

FY23 HEALTH INSURANCE

WEEKLY	Individual	Family
Blue Care Elect (PPO):	\$151.35	\$389.28
Blue Choice (POS):	\$141.08	\$361.22
Network Blue (HMO):	\$130.90	\$336.65
BI-WEEKLY		
		^ -
Blue Care Elect (PPO):	\$302.69	\$778.55
Blue Choice (POS):	\$282.14	\$722.43
Network Blue (HMO):	\$261.78	\$673.28

FY23 DENTAL INSURANCE

WEEKLY High Option Low Option	Individual \$11.02 \$6.00	Family \$28.49 \$15.36
BI-WEEKLY High Option Low Option	Individual \$22.04 \$12.00	Family \$56.98 \$30.72

WEEKLY BI-WEEKLY **LIFE INSURANCE** \$5.00 PER MONTH \$2.50 PER PAY PERIOD